
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 80 48 48 50 0.13 0 Rain started 1:30pm

2 77 27 44 40 8587 2920 0

3 59 40 50 42 60 40 8609 22 2825 0.1

4 60 49 60 55 55 41 8673 64 2744 0.08

5 71 59 59 55 66 51 0.09 8761 88 2734 0.1

6 63 33 40 36.5 58 39 T 8838 77 2556 0.18

7 58 28 39 35 70 38 8849 11 2380 0.17

8 63 44 58 54 75 35 8875 26 2232 0.15

9 70 49 66 62 66 49 T 8894 19 2214 0.02

10 76 47 54 52 80 50 8935 41 2094 0.12

11 68 41 48 46 69 55 8954 19 1858 0.24

12 63 30 45 40.5 68 38 0.1 8912 -42 1720 0.23

13 70 35 49 44 80 41 8995 83 1515 0.21

14 80 42 56 50 84 49 9002 7 1380 0.13

15 85 45 50 48 86 51 9029 27 1104 0.28

16 63 39 48 42 66 38 0.12 9082 53 1166 0.06 Rain

17 65 33 55 54 76 40 9121 39 0 0

18 70 42 57 54 81 37 9141 20 0 0

19 77 47 64 60 86 51 9162 21 0 3950 0 3:30pm refilled

20 80 54 64 58.5 85 55 9182 20 3821 0.13

21 78 49 56 51.5 76 55 0.1 9199 17 3781 0.14

22 68 43 53 48 86 48 9215 16 3632 0.15

23 61 44 51 49 68 48 9230 15 3536 0.1

24 61 49 55 53 76 46 0.17 9271 41 3542 0.16

25 64 38 49 47 83 45 0.65 9307 36 4164 0.03 Thunderstorm

26 63 33 50 46 69 44 9337 30 4072 0.09

27 70 43 64.8 57 76 46 9371 34 3764 0.31

28 65 36 61 50.5 63 44 0.15 9378 7 3857 0.06

29 66 41 49 47 78 49 9386 8 3796 0.06

30 65 38 47 46 69 50 9403 17 3698 0.1

Avg. 69 42 53 49 73 45 Total 1.51 0 Total 816 Total 3.4

2059 1246 Greatest 0.65 0 Adj. Total 3.64
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